
#26 Girls Shot Put
@ Southeast 12.75m Mensi Stiff 2021

9:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 196 GEER, Sanai 15- Westside Track NM
2 310 JUDD, Avi SR West Jessamine (Jessa 7.01m
3 315 MCKENZIE, Joselynn SR West Jessamine (Jessa 9.14m
4 120 ELY, Kendal SR Hardin Valley TC 9.14m
5 261 LEIS, Grace JR Unattached 9.14m
6 265 DUENZEL, Jessica SR Thomas Nelson 9.22m
7 372 KEYLON, Jordan SR Unattached 9.30m
8 5 ALVIS, Kylee SR Anderson County TC 9.49m
9 349 BROCK, Erica SR Unattached 9.90m
10 282 MCGHEE, Sania 15- Rutherford County Trac 11.12m
11 281 DEGLAU, Gabrielle 17- Commonwealth Throws 11.18m
12 258 HAMMONS, Brooklyn SR Unattached 13.19m

#22 Girls Long Jump
@ Southeast 18' 1" Skyler Harrelson 2021

9:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 191 WOODS, Justice Awesome Athletics NM
2 170 MUMFORD, Kierstin JR Memphis Central TC NM
3 89 BOYD, Javen JR Front Runners Track Cl NM
4 254 CHUMBLEY, Katy JR Unattached 4.27m
5 105 HAMPTON, Jasmine 17- Louisville Track & Field 4.65m
6 50 WHITWORTH, Aubrey Knoxville Youth Athletic 4.65m
7 253 ALLEN, Aliyah JR Unattached 4.77m
8 323 TEATER, Ashleigh SR West Jessamine (Jessa 5.10m
9 70 LANE, Aubrey SR Middle TN Athletics 5.12m
10 22 FOLLMER, Maya JR Wilson Central TC 5.19m
11 68 DOBSON, Elise SR Middle TN Athletics 5.40m
12 145 TAYLOR, Brooke SR Hardin Valley TC 5.52m
13 144 STANTON, Sidnee SR Hardin Valley TC 5.63m
14 362 HARRELSON, Skyler SR Unattached 5.91m

#18 Girls High Jump
Opening Height: 1.35m. Up 5cm until 1.60m or until one remains

@ Southeast 1.52m Arianna Williams 2021

9:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 196 GEER, Sanai 15- Westside Track NM
2 72 LITWIN, Lucy SR Middle TN Athletics 1.45m
3 69 JORDAN, Kate FR Middle TN Athletics 1.48m
4 307 DOYLE, Aly FR West Jessamine (Jessa 1.52m

#18 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
9:00 AM

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
5 117 BARRETT, Ella SR Hardin Valley TC 1.52m
6 304 WALTON, Jhayla JR Whitehaven TC 1.52m
7 389 SMITH, Anna JR Unattached 1.52m
8 369 JOHNSON, Madison JR Unattached 1.57m
9 252 WOOD, Elicia Unattached 1.65m
10 308 HODGE, Lillian JR West Jessamine (Jessa 1.68m

#17 Boys High Jump
Opening Height: 1.60m. Up 5cm until 1.95m or until one remains

9:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 303 THOMAS, Tayshun Whitehaven TC NM
2 289 JOHNSON, Jaylen SR Whitehaven TC NM
3 300 SHORT, Zerius SO Whitehaven TC NM
4 161 HOOK, Cohen SO McCracken County 1.63m
5 51 WILLETS, Milo 15- Knoxville Youth Athletic 1.68m
6 80 CULP, Payton SR Axis Athletics 1.73m
7 156 TIPTON, Brandon JR Station Camp TC 1.73m
8 294 JONES, Travion Whitehaven TC 1.76m
9 168 HARRIS, Morcellous SO Memphis Central TC 1.78m
10 146 BROWN, Cory SR Station Camp TC 1.78m
11 157 VOSS, Jack SR Station Camp TC 1.78m
12 46 MANN, Myles Knoxville Youth Athletic 1.80m
13 81 FRANKFATHER, Thatc Axis Athletics 1.82m
14 121 ENGLISH, Gavin SR Hardin Valley TC 1.90m

#20 Girls Pole Vault
Opening Height 2.00m. Up 15cm until 3.80m or until one remains.

@ Southeast 3.40m Kaitlyn Cain 2021

9:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 395 WALKER, Cera SR Unattached NM
2 79 COOK, Celia Tate FR Axis Athletics 1.98m
3 223 ASHFORD, Charlee Memphis Vault Club 2.25m
4 78 CAMPBELL, Keaton Axis Athletics 2.29m
5 85 PINE, Ella Axis Athletics 2.44m
6 259 HERNANDEZ, Ava 8 Unattached 2.45m
7 226 ZANNELLA, Maryn 6 Memphis Vault Club 2.65m
8 83 MOORE, Sarah JR Axis Athletics 2.90m
9 82 HOOVER, Angela Axis Athletics 2.90m
10 115 ALLEN, Harper SO Hardin Valley TC 3.05m
11 224 INFELD, Emmie Memphis Vault Club 3.08m
12 57 EBY, Jocelyn JR South Walton 3.15m

2022 SOUTHEAST SHOWDOWN
Louisville, KY
Norton Health Sports and Learning Center

Sunday, January 30, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/28/2022 4:49 PM

START LIST



#20 Girls Pole Vault (cont'd)
9:00 AM

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
13 318 REXFORD, Abby SO West Jessamine (Jessa 3.35m
14 308 HODGE, Lillian JR West Jessamine (Jessa 3.35m
15 76 BANNACH, Carolina Axis Athletics 3.37m
16 86 SCHREIBER, Holly JR Axis Athletics 3.56m
17 225 WEEMS, Caroline 15- Memphis Vault Club 3.77m
18 357 FERGUSON, Sarah SR Unattached 3.95m
19 396 WARD, Becky Unattached 4.10m

#25 Boys Shot Put
@ Southeast 14.06m Desmond Coleman 2021

10:30 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 346 BOAS, Will SR Unattached NM
2 394 WAGNER, Logan SR Unattached NM
3 267 GOSSOM, Aiden SR Thomas Nelson NM
4 123 HENLEY, Neal FR Hardin Valley TC 9.14m
5 165 TRUE, Layne SR McCracken County 10.19m
6 29 MASON, Landon Wilson Central TC 10.84m
7 129 LAY, Josh SO Hardin Valley TC 11.21m
8 159 HAYDEN, Colton SR McCracken County 11.35m
9 45 BURSE, Camden 17- Knoxville Youth Athletic 13.69m
10 131 MAPLES, Evan SR Hardin Valley TC 14.02m
11 256 FISER, Ben SR Unattached 15.42m
12 367 JOHNSON, Conner SR Unattached 16.26m
13 202 CARLSON, Drake JR Irish Track Club 16.56m

#21 Boys Long Jump
@ Southeast 20' 2.50" Johnathan Dennard 2021

10:30 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 110 SIZEMORE, Cole 15- Louisville Track & Field NM
2 163 MILLER, Brentley FR McCracken County 3.67m
3 158 CLARK, Dawson SR McCracken County 3.96m
4 187 BURTON, Riley 15- Awesome Athletics 4.31m
5 294 JONES, Travion Whitehaven TC 4.86m
6 278 WELCH, Alex SO Thomas Nelson 5.02m
7 90 COLBERT, Luke 15- Front Runners Track Cl 5.12m
8 161 HOOK, Cohen SO McCracken County 5.15m
9 156 TIPTON, Brandon JR Station Camp TC 5.83m
10 109 ROBINSON, Isaiah 17- Louisville Track & Field 6.02m
11 171 ABFALL, Noah SR Unattached 6.05m
12 63 RUSYNYK, Alex South Walton 6.10m
13 46 MANN, Myles Knoxville Youth Athletic 6.19m

#21 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
10:30 AM

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
14 303 THOMAS, Tayshun Whitehaven TC 6.48m
15 143 SMITH, Ben SR Hardin Valley TC 6.63m
16 93 WELDON, Sterling 15- Front Runners Track Cl 6.85m
17 169 HUNT, Donovan SR Memphis Central TC 6.96m
18 283 MCGHEE JR., Roland 17- Rutherford County Trac 6.97m

#19 Boys Pole Vault
Opening Height 2.45m. Up 15cm until 4.80m or until one remains

@ Southeast 4.75m Wyatt Stewart 2021

11:30 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 174 ROMAN, Andrew JR Unattached NM
2 77 BURK, Carter Axis Athletics 2.48m
3 87 SNYDER, Aiden Axis Athletics 2.62m
4 160 HAYDEN, Dawson 8 McCracken County 2.74m
5 150 GARNER, Aidan Station Camp TC 3.38m
6 43 MASTERS, Drew 15- Kaizen Pole Vault 3.51m
7 162 JOYCE, Caleb SO McCracken County 3.66m
8 135 MILLER, Sam SR Hardin Valley TC 3.90m
9 75 ALEXANDER, Tim Axis Athletics 3.96m
10 60 KILPATRICK, Lawson SR South Walton 3.96m
11 56 CARTER, Van SO South Walton 4.11m
12 84 NICHOLS, Kyler Axis Athletics 4.27m
13 80 CULP, Payton SR Axis Athletics 4.78m
14 172 JOHNSTON, Cody JR Unattached 5.00m

#28 Girls Weight Throw
@ Southeast 16.81m Daiyanna Cooper 2021

12:00 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 99 MOYD, Aloria SR Hopkinsville NM
2 282 MCGHEE, Sania 15- Rutherford County Trac NM
3 315 MCKENZIE, Joselynn SR West Jessamine (Jessa NM
4 100 WILLIAMS, Alex SO Hopkinsville NM
5 97 CREAMER, Jessie JR Hopkinsville NM
6 310 JUDD, Avi SR West Jessamine (Jessa NM
7 261 LEIS, Grace JR Unattached 11.70m
8 120 ELY, Kendal SR Hardin Valley TC 12.22m
9 281 DEGLAU, Gabrielle 17- Commonwealth Throws 12.89m
10 258 HAMMONS, Brooklyn SR Unattached 17.85m

2022 SOUTHEAST SHOWDOWN
Louisville, KY
Norton Health Sports and Learning Center

Sunday, January 30, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/28/2022 4:49 PM

START LIST



#24 Girls Triple Jump
@ Southeast 10.17m Santanna Spearman 2021

12:00 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 170 MUMFORD, Kierstin JR Memphis Central TC NM
2 106 HUPP, Mary JR Louisville Track & Field NM
3 254 CHUMBLEY, Katy JR Unattached 9.14m
4 50 WHITWORTH, Aubrey Knoxville Youth Athletic 9.58m
5 323 TEATER, Ashleigh SR West Jessamine (Jessa 9.75m
6 388 SCHNEIDER, Alexandri Unattached 9.93m
7 22 FOLLMER, Maya JR Wilson Central TC 10.21m
8 65 TURNER, Elizbeth South Walton 10.36m
9 341 ALONGI, Grace SR Unattached 10.47m
10 82 HOOVER, Angela Axis Athletics 11.04m
11 145 TAYLOR, Brooke SR Hardin Valley TC 11.31m
12 144 STANTON, Sidnee SR Hardin Valley TC 11.49m

#27 Boys Weight Throw
@ Southeast 16.37m Aaron Coffey 2021

1:00 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 98 MARSHALL, Alden FR Hopkinsville NM
2 394 WAGNER, Logan SR Unattached NM
3 346 BOAS, Will SR Unattached NM
4 123 HENLEY, Neal FR Hardin Valley TC 9.14m
5 129 LAY, Josh SO Hardin Valley TC 9.73m
6 29 MASON, Landon Wilson Central TC 15.52m
7 401 COFFEY, Aaron SR Unattached 16.37m
8 173 KALVAR, Connor JR Unattached 17.18m
9 131 MAPLES, Evan SR Hardin Valley TC 17.83m
10 256 FISER, Ben SR Unattached 18.34m

#23 Boys Triple Jump
@ Southeast 12.80m Johnathan Dennard 2021

1:00 PM
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 278 WELCH, Alex SO Thomas Nelson NM
2 84 NICHOLS, Kyler Axis Athletics 11.50m
3 156 TIPTON, Brandon JR Station Camp TC 12.16m
4 46 MANN, Myles Knoxville Youth Athletic 12.44m
5 143 SMITH, Ben SR Hardin Valley TC 13.12m
6 366 JACKSON, Lennox JR Unattached 13.59m

#14 Girls 60m Hurdles
@ Southeast 8.83 Rachel Mehringer 2021

Prelims 8:15 AM: (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Heat 1 of 3

1 306 ARNOLD, Nysenia FR West Jessamine (Jessa NT
2 22 FOLLMER, Maya JR Wilson Central TC 10.24
3 215 JONES, Synai 17- Sprint Athletics Track 9.78
4 68 DOBSON, Elise SR Middle TN Athletics 9.24
5 252 WOOD, Elicia Unattached 9.51
6 307 DOYLE, Aly FR West Jessamine (Jessa 10.00
7 104 GRADY, Katelyn Rosie 17- Louisville Track & Field NT
8

Heat 2 of 3
1
2 253 ALLEN, Aliyah JR Unattached 10.37
3 69 JORDAN, Kate FR Middle TN Athletics 9.85
4 57 EBY, Jocelyn JR South Walton 9.30
5 388 SCHNEIDER, Alexandri Unattached 9.50
6 139 ROMAIN, Madison SR Hardin Valley TC 10.00
7 259 HERNANDEZ, Ava 8 Unattached 11.05
8

Heat 3 of 3
1
2 377 MCKINNEY, Elle JR Unattached 10.53
3 65 TURNER, Elizbeth South Walton 9.90
4 343 BAKER, Bri JR Unattached 9.43
5 72 LITWIN, Lucy SR Middle TN Athletics 9.45
6 70 LANE, Aubrey SR Middle TN Athletics 9.99
7 195 DUNCAN, Kendall Westside Track 10.74
8

#13 Boys 60m Hurdles
@ Southeast 8.25 Skyy Craig 2021

Prelims 8:15 AM: (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Heat 1 of 2

1 63 RUSYNYK, Alex South Walton NT
2 342 ARROYO, Conner SR Unattached 9.81
3 81 FRANKFATHER, Thatc Axis Athletics 8.98
4 166 BELL, Tyler SR Memphis Central TC 8.34
5 84 NICHOLS, Kyler Axis Athletics 8.91
6 51 WILLETS, Milo 15- Knoxville Youth Athletic 9.80
7 91 ERICKSON, Finn 15- Front Runners Track Cl 10.89
8

Heat 2 of 2
1 187 BURTON, Riley 15- Awesome Athletics NT
2 39 FULFORD, Silas FR CAK TC 10.18
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#13 Boys 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims 8:15 AM: (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

3 168 HARRIS, Morcellous SO Memphis Central TC 8.98
4 92 LEWIS, Morgan 17- Front Runners Track Cl 8.37
5 38 FULFORD, Ethan SR CAK TC 8.90
6 60 KILPATRICK, Lawson SR South Walton 9.60
7 135 MILLER, Sam SR Hardin Valley TC 10.42
8

#2 Girls 60 Meters
@ Southeast 7.67 Milan Fields 2021

Prelims 8:35 AM: (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Heat 1 of 4

1 218 NEELAND, Destiny Sprint Athletics Track 9.46
2 388 SCHNEIDER, Alexandri Unattached 8.50
3 314 MCKENZIE, Jordan FR West Jessamine (Jessa 8.30
4 155 THOMAS, Whisper SR Station Camp TC 7.78
5 214 COLEY, Tiara Sprint Athletics Track 8.19
6 343 BAKER, Bri JR Unattached 8.49
7 263 COFFMAN, Maggie SR Thomas Nelson 9.23
8

Heat 2 of 4
1 309 HODGE, Mary SO West Jessamine (Jessa NT
2 17 CURLEY, Elise Wilson Central TC 8.54
3 105 HAMPTON, Jasmine 17- Louisville Track & Field 8.31
4 248 VANDENBRINK, Alia SO St. Louis Warriors 7.84
5 134 MCGEE, Sydney SR Hardin Valley TC 8.15
6 82 HOOVER, Angela Axis Athletics 8.43
7 27 KADIVEZO, Shiloh Wilson Central TC 9.07
8 276 STILES, Isabella SO Thomas Nelson NT

Heat 3 of 4
1 89 BOYD, Javen JR Front Runners Track Cl NT
2 26 KADIVEZO, Elshadai Wilson Central TC 8.63
3 175 ROYAL, Amaya SO Unattached 8.32
4 145 TAYLOR, Brooke SR Hardin Valley TC 7.91
5 216 KELLEY, Ta Niyah Sprint Athletics Track 8.09
6 215 JONES, Synai 17- Sprint Athletics Track 8.42
7 323 TEATER, Ashleigh SR West Jessamine (Jessa 8.98
8 396 WARD, Becky Unattached NT

Heat 4 of 4
1 306 ARNOLD, Nysenia FR West Jessamine (Jessa NT
2 13 BINEY, Janelle Wilson Central TC 8.77
3 21 FOLLMER, Alana Wilson Central TC 8.33
4 144 STANTON, Sidnee SR Hardin Valley TC 7.95
5 185 ALLEN, Alexandra 15- Awesome Athletics 8.00
6 3 TOWNSEND, Emory SO Knoxville West TC 8.36

#2 Girls 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims 8:35 AM: (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

7 296 MILLER, Chandler SO Whitehaven TC 8.85
8 191 WOODS, Justice Awesome Athletics NT

#1 Boys 60 Meters
@ Southeast 7.06 Andrew Spearman 2021

Prelims 8:35 AM: (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Heat 1 of 9

1 321 STEWART, Gavin SO West Jessamine (Jessa NT
2 38 FULFORD, Ethan SR CAK TC 7.60
3 380 OLSON, Isaiah SR Unattached 7.25
4 415 WRIGHT, Noxroy Unattached 6.81
5 169 HUNT, Donovan SR Memphis Central TC 7.22
6 45 BURSE, Camden 17- Knoxville Youth Athletic 7.56
7 186 BETHEL, Ryland Awesome Athletics 8.48
8

Heat 2 of 9
1 160 HAYDEN, Dawson 8 McCracken County NT
2 109 ROBINSON, Isaiah 17- Louisville Track & Field 7.60
3 300 SHORT, Zerius SO Whitehaven TC 7.25
4 107 O'BANNON, Terrance 17- Louisville Track & Field 6.92
5 167 BRIGGS, Quincy SR Memphis Central TC 7.22
6 34 SMITH, Tamaius SR Wilson Central TC 7.54
7 40 TROUTT, Alden SO CAK TC 8.34
8

Heat 3 of 9
1 275 SPALDING, Colton SO Thomas Nelson NT
2 320 SATTERWHITE, Chase FR West Jessamine (Jessa 7.60
3 288 DAVIS, Jacquan Whitehaven TC 7.25
4 251 GARCIA, Adonis 17- New England Elite Trac 7.00
5 292 JONES, Kedarius SO Whitehaven TC 7.20
6 319 ROBERTSON, Mathias SO West Jessamine (Jessa 7.51
7 158 CLARK, Dawson SR McCracken County 8.21
8

Heat 4 of 9
1 189 MALLOY, Cruz 15- Awesome Athletics NT
2 36 BLEVINS, Jc SO CAK TC 7.60
3 301 SHORT, Zyress FR Whitehaven TC 7.30
4 198 JACKSON, Kendrick Westside Track 7.01
5 63 RUSYNYK, Alex South Walton 7.20
6 2 JONES, Cameron SR Knoxville West TC 7.51
7 390 STEINER, Beau SO Unattached 8.00
8 294 JONES, Travion Whitehaven TC NT

Heat 5 of 9
1 90 COLBERT, Luke 15- Front Runners Track Cl NT
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#1 Boys 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims 8:35 AM: (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

2 136 MOSLEY, Sam FR Hardin Valley TC 7.71
3 284 BARNES, Marcus Unattached 7.30
4 302 SMITH, Demario Whitehaven TC 7.08
5 303 THOMAS, Tayshun Whitehaven TC 7.20
6 244 MULICK, Tucker SR St. Louis Warriors 7.50
7 91 ERICKSON, Finn 15- Front Runners Track Cl 8.00
8 274 SMITH, Zander SO Thomas Nelson NT

Heat 6 of 9
1 278 WELCH, Alex SO Thomas Nelson NT
2 188 HATCHER, Khalil 15- Awesome Athletics 7.75
3 127 JONES, Jeremiah SR Hardin Valley TC 7.32
4 143 SMITH, Ben SR Hardin Valley TC 7.08
5 53 DODSON, Jermain SR Melrose TC 7.18
6 20 FEATHERS, Ezekiel Wilson Central TC 7.49
7 190 WHITE JR, Quincy Awesome Athletics 7.92
8 271 ROSWALL, Wyatt SR Thomas Nelson NT

Heat 7 of 9
1 110 SIZEMORE, Cole 15- Louisville Track & Field NT
2 313 MASON, Connor FR West Jessamine (Jessa 7.75
3 52 COOPER, Montavious SR Melrose TC 7.33
4 352 COLE, Jaylen SR Unattached 7.10
5 220 PIQUANT, Samuel Sprint Athletics Track 7.16
6 16 CLEMMONS, Malachi Wilson Central TC 7.49
7 257 GILES III, Eugene SR Unattached 7.90
8 163 MILLER, Brentley FR McCracken County NT

Heat 8 of 9
1 416 WOOTEN, Ian SO Thomas Nelson NT
2 287 CAMPBELL, D'Ante JR Whitehaven TC 7.80
3 289 JOHNSON, Jaylen SR Whitehaven TC 7.35
4 283 MCGHEE JR., Roland 17- Rutherford County Trac 7.10
5 15 BRYAN, Aden Wilson Central TC 7.15
6 119 BLAYLOCK, Ethan SR Hardin Valley TC 7.46
7 94 STINSON, Caleb JR CKY Homeschool 7.90
8 279 WIMPSETT, Chance SO Thomas Nelson NT

Heat 9 of 9
1 305 ARNOLD, Evan FR West Jessamine (Jessa NT
2 342 ARROYO, Conner SR Unattached 7.80
3 33 OGBONNAYA, Anchor SR Wilson Central TC 7.36
4 92 LEWIS, Morgan 17- Front Runners Track Cl 7.12
5 366 JACKSON, Lennox JR Unattached 7.14
6 153 PUGH, Quincy JR Station Camp TC 7.39
7 137 RITTENBERRY, Coope SO Hardin Valley TC 7.82
8 273 SMITH, Zaine SO Thomas Nelson NT

#8 Girls 800 Meters
@ Southeast 2:16.63 Kieley Gayle 2021

9:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 4

1 325 COLES, Brooke SO Brentwood TC 2:38.00
2 353 CONTE, Carly FR Unattached 2:39.00
3 241 HUEBNER, Magdalena St. Louis Warriors 2:40.59
4 200 MILLER, Maddox SR Westside Track 2:41.88
5 297 MORRIS, Shmyhia SO Whitehaven TC 2:45.00
6 9 CALDWELL, Marley FR Anderson County TC 2:45.78
7 242 KECK, Emily St. Louis Warriors 2:54.28
8 370 KELLERMAN, Maggie FR Unattached 3:00.00
9 378 NEWSOME, Skye SO Unattached 3:00.00

Section 2 of 4
1 209 CALKINS, Katie JR Heritage TC 2:30.00
2 147 COBB, Abi FR Station Camp TC 2:30.00
3 106 HUPP, Mary JR Louisville Track & Field 2:30.00
4 384 PARK, Aubrey SO Unattached 2:30.00
5 28 KATZENMILLER, Aubr JR Wilson Central TC 2:30.31
6 126 JOHNSON, Lauren FR Hardin Valley TC 2:30.57
7 62 LUCERO, Dafne South Walton 2:32.00
8 24 HUGHES, Carleigh Wilson Central TC 2:35.52
9 246 SCHELP, Reece St. Louis Warriors 2:36.55
10 8 CALDWELL, Macy SR Anderson County TC 2:37.80

Section 3 of 4
1 227 CLEMONS, Estella SO Cleveland Express TC 2:24.00
2 322 STRYKER, Kiersten SO West Jessamine (Jessa 2:26.00
3 383 OWENS, Gracey JR Unattached 2:27.00
4 371 KENDALL, Emma FR Unattached 2:27.60
5 331 HAWS, Rachel FR Brentwood TC 2:28.00
6 67 BOUTROS, Sophia FR Middle TN Athletics 2:29.50
7 66 BOUTROS, Gabrielle FR Middle TN Athletics 2:29.75
8 125 JACKSON, Lauryn SR Hardin Valley TC 2:29.77
9 208 ADAMS, Grace M. SR Heritage TC 2:30.00
10 341 ALONGI, Grace SR Unattached 2:30.00

Section 4 of 4
1 219 PARSONS, Gabby 17- Sprint Athletics Track 2:13.00
2 55 BUCHANAN, Hannah South Walton 2:20.00
3 403 GARMER, Calysta 8 Unattached 2:20.00
4 404 GARMER, Jazzlyn 8 Unattached 2:20.00
5 178 HERNANDEZ, Kylie 17- Team Kentucky Elite 2:20.54
6 176 VANMETER, Andi SR Unattached 2:21.00
7 347 BRAESE, Ann-Marie SR Unattached 2:22.00
8 375 MARSH, Zoe Unattached 2:23.00
9 333 PAUTIENUS, Cari SR Brentwood TC 2:23.00
10 337 STRAUSS, Peyton SO Brentwood TC 2:23.00
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#7 Boys 800 Meters
@ Southeast 1:58.60 Stone Burke 2021

9:00 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 5

1 269 MIDDLETON, Jackson SR Thomas Nelson 2:15.00
2 239 BORDER, Benjamin St. Louis Warriors 2:16.57
3 348 BREITLING, Parker SO Unattached 2:16.76
4 48 MOSER-BRYAN, Rylan FR Knoxville Youth Athletic 2:18.16
5 280 FRIEDMAN, Zacharie JR Scarsdale Relay Team 2:25.00
6 287 CAMPBELL, D'Ante JR Whitehaven TC 2:30.00
7 6 BASFORD, Ryan SO Anderson County TC NT
8 7 BOLTON, Ethan FR Anderson County TC NT

Section 2 of 5
1 59 GRINER, Payne SO South Walton 2:10.00
2 95 STINSON, Noah JR CKY Homeschool 2:10.00
3 312 MARTIN, Matthew SO West Jessamine (Jessa 2:10.46
4 37 CROSS, Joshua SO CAK TC 2:11.20
5 149 COWLES, Andrew FR Station Camp TC 2:12.00
6 152 MURRAY, Justus FR Station Camp TC 2:12.00
7 221 ROCHE, Steve Sprint Athletics Track 2:12.00
8 332 PANNIER, Patrick SR Brentwood TC 2:14.00
9 295 MACKEY, Avante Whitehaven TC 2:14.92
10 293 JONES, Kiylen Whitehaven TC 2:14.98

Section 3 of 5
1 385 QUINN, Sunny SR Unattached 2:05.93
2 329 FIELDER, Payne FR Brentwood TC 2:06.00
3 243 LACK, Emerson SR St. Louis Warriors 2:06.00
4 262 MONTES, Armando JR Unattached 2:07.00
5 326 COX, Nathan JR Brentwood TC 2:07.41
6 211 LOWE, Jackson SO Heritage TC 2:08.00
7 212 OVERLY, Conner SR Heritage TC 2:08.00
8 330 HAMILTON, Wyatt FR Brentwood TC 2:08.79
9 113 MIMBELA, Parker 17- Center Grove Track & X 2:08.80
10 184 CARMICHAEL, Jaiden SO 26 Training Academy 2:09.32

Section 4 of 5
1 379 NEWSOME, Thor SR Unattached 2:00.00
2 179 MASTERS, Brady 17- Team Kentucky Elite 2:00.86
3 376 MCGUIRE, Matthew SR Unattached 2:00.93
4 228 CLEMONS, Owen 8 Cleveland Express TC 2:01.00
5 213 ARMSTEAD, Lawrence 17- Sprint Athletics Track 2:01.20
6 336 ROSE, Kyle JR Brentwood TC 2:03.00
7 114 ALLEN, Gabriel FR Hardin Valley TC 2:04.00
8 350 CARPENTER, Noah SR Unattached 2:04.00
9 299 SARR, Moctar SR Whitehaven TC 2:04.92
10 74 ABRAMS, Colin FR Unattached 2:05.19

Section 5 of 5
1 285 JACKSON, Alec SR Unattached 1:52.19

#7 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
9:00 AM

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
2 402 COULTER, Jon Unattached 1:55.00
3 96 MULLARKEY, Jimmy SR Fern Creek Traditional 1:56.00
4 247 SNOKE, Adam SR St. Louis Warriors 1:56.20
5 399 WILSON, Garrett JR Unattached 1:57.74
6 250 COGNATA, James 17- New England Elite Trac 1:58.00
7 132 MAZOW, Asa SR Hardin Valley TC 1:58.87
8 345 BISKNER, Brycen SR Unattached 1:59.00
9 405 SMITH, Keegan FR Unattached 1:59.00
10 148 COGNATA, James JR Station Camp TC 1:59.36

#4 Girls 200 Meters
@ Southeast 24.62 Sydney Harris 2021

Prelims 9:45 AM: (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Heat 1 of 10

2 276 STILES, Isabella SO Thomas Nelson NT
3 317 POAGE, Kylie SO West Jessamine (Jessa 33.51
4 308 HODGE, Lillian JR West Jessamine (Jessa 27.84
5 155 THOMAS, Whisper SR Station Camp TC 25.22
6 101 CLARK, Piper 17- Louisville Track & Field 27.48

Heat 2 of 10
2 170 MUMFORD, Kierstin JR Memphis Central TC NT
3 19 EGAN, Mackenzie Wilson Central TC 32.47
4 307 DOYLE, Aly FR West Jessamine (Jessa 27.85
5 108 RICHTER, Sophia 17- Louisville Track & Field 25.27
6 3 TOWNSEND, Emory SO Knoxville West TC 27.35

Heat 3 of 10
2 89 BOYD, Javen JR Front Runners Track Cl NT
3 218 NEELAND, Destiny Sprint Athletics Track 32.24
4 215 JONES, Synai 17- Sprint Athletics Track 27.94
5 185 ALLEN, Alexandra 15- Awesome Athletics 25.57
6 72 LITWIN, Lucy SR Middle TN Athletics 27.20

Heat 4 of 10
2 191 WOODS, Justice Awesome Athletics NT
3 306 ARNOLD, Nysenia FR West Jessamine (Jessa 31.87
4 17 CURLEY, Elise Wilson Central TC 27.98
5 216 KELLEY, Ta Niyah Sprint Athletics Track 25.92
6 195 DUNCAN, Kendall Westside Track 27.16

Heat 5 of 10
2 396 WARD, Becky Unattached NT
3 23 HARRIS, Mackenzie Wilson Central TC 30.98
4 343 BAKER, Bri JR Unattached 28.06
5 139 ROMAIN, Madison SR Hardin Valley TC 26.00
6 214 COLEY, Tiara Sprint Athletics Track 27.16

Heat 6 of 10
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#4 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims 9:45 AM: (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

2 309 HODGE, Mary SO West Jessamine (Jessa NT
3 259 HERNANDEZ, Ava 8 Unattached 30.25
4 199 JENKINS, Iyana 15- Westside Track 28.22
5 222 WINSLOW, Sade 17- Sprint Athletics Track 26.10
6 21 FOLLMER, Alana Wilson Central TC 27.12

Heat 7 of 10
2
3 27 KADIVEZO, Shiloh Wilson Central TC 30.19
4 26 KADIVEZO, Elshadai Wilson Central TC 28.33
5 314 MCKENZIE, Jordan FR West Jessamine (Jessa 26.16
6 296 MILLER, Chandler SO Whitehaven TC 27.07

Heat 8 of 10
2
3 323 TEATER, Ashleigh SR West Jessamine (Jessa 29.65
4 318 REXFORD, Abby SO West Jessamine (Jessa 28.44
5 248 VANDENBRINK, Alia SO St. Louis Warriors 26.16
6 122 GRAY, Lauren FR Hardin Valley TC 26.55

Heat 9 of 10
2
3 13 BINEY, Janelle Wilson Central TC 29.61
4 14 BINEY, Jariel Wilson Central TC 28.60
5 134 MCGEE, Sydney SR Hardin Valley TC 26.19
6 69 JORDAN, Kate FR Middle TN Athletics 26.50

Heat 10 of 10
2
3 175 ROYAL, Amaya SO Unattached 29.16
4 377 MCKINNEY, Elle JR Unattached 29.07
5 102 DOEZEMA, Jenna 17- Louisville Track & Field 26.25
6 68 DOBSON, Elise SR Middle TN Athletics 26.50

#3 Boys 200 Meters
@ Southeast 22.04 Marius Steward 2021

Prelims 9:45 AM: (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Heat 1 of 15

2 163 MILLER, Brentley FR McCracken County 26.52
3 187 BURTON, Riley 15- Awesome Athletics 26.44
4 171 ABFALL, Noah SR Unattached 23.80
5 415 WRIGHT, Noxroy Unattached 21.10
6 300 SHORT, Zerius SO Whitehaven TC 23.80

Heat 2 of 15
2 188 HATCHER, Khalil 15- Awesome Athletics 26.52
3 390 STEINER, Beau SO Unattached 26.00
4 33 OGBONNAYA, Anchor SR Wilson Central TC 23.86
5 88 WILMOT, Adrian SR Unattached 21.50

#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims 9:45 AM: (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

6 16 CLEMMONS, Malachi Wilson Central TC 23.75
Heat 3 of 15

2 158 CLARK, Dawson SR McCracken County 26.80
3 275 SPALDING, Colton SO Thomas Nelson 25.92
4 291 JONES, Davion Whitehaven TC 24.00
5 140 ROME, Austin SR Hardin Valley TC 21.94
6 194 DUDLEY, Malik SO Westside Track 23.71

Heat 4 of 15
2 39 FULFORD, Silas FR CAK TC 26.81
3 36 BLEVINS, Jc SO CAK TC 25.90
4 110 SIZEMORE, Cole 15- Louisville Track & Field 24.00
5 53 DODSON, Jermain SR Melrose TC 22.22
6 319 ROBERTSON, Mathias SO West Jessamine (Jessa 23.69

Heat 5 of 15
2 40 TROUTT, Alden SO CAK TC 27.16
3 91 ERICKSON, Finn 15- Front Runners Track Cl 25.80
4 301 SHORT, Zyress FR Whitehaven TC 24.00
5 283 MCGHEE JR., Roland 17- Rutherford County Trac 22.33
6 54 GRANDBERRY, Christ SR Melrose TC 23.56

Heat 6 of 15
2 30 MCBURNEY, Landon Wilson Central TC 27.19
3 190 WHITE JR, Quincy Awesome Athletics 25.68
4 289 JOHNSON, Jaylen SR Whitehaven TC 24.00
5 192 BOYD, Alexander Westside Track 22.38
6 153 PUGH, Quincy JR Station Camp TC 23.54

Heat 7 of 15
2 279 WIMPSETT, Chance SO Thomas Nelson 27.37
3 35 WILLIAMS, Brayden SO Wilson Central TC 25.66
4 34 SMITH, Tamaius SR Wilson Central TC 24.01
5 166 BELL, Tyler SR Memphis Central TC 22.58
6 292 JONES, Kedarius SO Whitehaven TC 23.50

Heat 8 of 15
2 321 STEWART, Gavin SO West Jessamine (Jessa 27.49
3 94 STINSON, Caleb JR CKY Homeschool 25.50
4 2 JONES, Cameron SR Knoxville West TC 24.36
5 251 GARCIA, Adonis 17- New England Elite Trac 22.60
6 111 COLEMAN, Christopher 17- Need 4 Speed 23.50

Heat 9 of 15
2 31 MELANCON, Caleb Wilson Central TC 27.89
3 18 EBERSBERGER, Carte Wilson Central TC 25.22
4 20 FEATHERS, Ezekiel Wilson Central TC 24.39
5 220 PIQUANT, Samuel Sprint Athletics Track 22.70
6 302 SMITH, Demario Whitehaven TC 23.50

Heat 10 of 15
2 186 BETHEL, Ryland Awesome Athletics 29.17
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#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims 9:45 AM: (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

3 193 COX, Drew JR Westside Track 25.07
4 380 OLSON, Isaiah SR Unattached 24.39
5 142 SHAW, Aiden JR Hardin Valley TC 22.75
6 288 DAVIS, Jacquan Whitehaven TC 23.38

Heat 11 of 15
2 305 ARNOLD, Evan FR West Jessamine (Jessa NT
3 41 FINLEY, Andrew SR Lexington Catholic 25.05
4 141 ROME, Ethan FR Hardin Valley TC 24.47
5 352 COLE, Jaylen SR Unattached 22.80
6 93 WELDON, Sterling 15- Front Runners Track Cl 23.18

Heat 12 of 15
2 416 WOOTEN, Ian SO Thomas Nelson NT
3 320 SATTERWHITE, Chase FR West Jessamine (Jessa 25.00
4 38 FULFORD, Ethan SR CAK TC 24.50
5 244 MULICK, Tucker SR St. Louis Warriors 22.80
6 198 JACKSON, Kendrick Westside Track 23.05

Heat 13 of 15
2 356 FERGUSON, Dru SR Unattached NT
3 136 MOSLEY, Sam FR Hardin Valley TC 24.88
4 257 GILES III, Eugene SR Unattached 24.50
5 127 JONES, Jeremiah SR Hardin Valley TC 22.81
6 119 BLAYLOCK, Ethan SR Hardin Valley TC 23.05

Heat 14 of 15
2 278 WELCH, Alex SO Thomas Nelson NT
3 294 JONES, Travion Whitehaven TC 24.85
4 137 RITTENBERRY, Coope SO Hardin Valley TC 24.56
5 15 BRYAN, Aden Wilson Central TC 22.90
6 167 BRIGGS, Quincy SR Memphis Central TC 23.00

Heat 15 of 15
2 189 MALLOY, Cruz 15- Awesome Athletics NT
3 313 MASON, Connor FR West Jessamine (Jessa 24.68
4 271 ROSWALL, Wyatt SR Thomas Nelson 24.61
5 92 LEWIS, Morgan 17- Front Runners Track Cl 23.00
6 169 HUNT, Donovan SR Memphis Central TC 23.00

#12 Girls 2 Mile Run
10:30 AM

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1 365 HUNT, Virginia SR Unattached 11:26.00
2 235 MOONEY, Searcy SO Nashville Track Club 11:26.29
3 11 FISHER, Kaitlyn SO Anderson County TC 11:43.13
4 230 BACHETTA, Annamaria FR Nashville Track Club 11:45.00
5 237 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Kat SR Nashville Track Club 11:45.00
6 208 ADAMS, Grace M. SR Heritage TC 11:50.00

#12 Girls 2 Mile Run (cont'd)
10:30 AM

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
7 398 WIGAND, Ally Unattached 11:50.80
8 272 SKAGGS, Casey SR Thomas Nelson 12:05.00
9 234 JOHN, Elizabeth SO Nashville Track Club 12:15.00
10 25 IRVIN, Caroline Wilson Central TC 12:57.23
11 12 HAIRE, Megan JR Anderson County TC 13:25.00

#11 Boys 2 Mile Run
10:30 AM

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1 268 HOYES, Lane SR Thomas Nelson 9:15.00
2 386 RANDALL, Robert SR Unattached 9:31.64
3 286 BRAWLEY, Grant SR Unattached 9:32.00
4 133 MCCOWN, Mitchell SR Hardin Valley TC 9:34.61
5 328 FIELDER, Callahan FR Brentwood TC 9:45.00
6 277 SUGIE, Riku FR Thomas Nelson 9:50.00
7 260 KESSINGER, Connor FR Unattached 10:10.00
8 255 DESILVEY, Casey FR Unattached 10:28.30
9 47 MOSER-BRYAN, Rowa FR Knoxville Youth Athletic 10:42.46
10 210 JINKS, Noah SO Heritage TC 10:50.00
11 414 THACKER, George Unattached 10:52.00
12 44 BOHANAN, Bryce 17- Knoxville Youth Athletic 11:05.00
13 10 CHANDLER, Conner JR Anderson County TC 11:23.83
14 280 FRIEDMAN, Zacharie JR Scarsdale Relay Team 11:27.00
15 164 STECKENRIDER, Loga SO McCracken County 12:51.66
16 49 SPIERDOWIS, Will Knoxville Youth Athletic NT

#6 Girls 400 Meters
@ Southeast 55.82 Sydney Harris 2021

11:15 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 8

1
2 196 GEER, Sanai 15- Westside Track NT
3 317 POAGE, Kylie SO West Jessamine (Jessa 1:19.52
4 9 CALDWELL, Marley FR Anderson County TC NT
5 309 HODGE, Mary SO West Jessamine (Jessa NT
6

Section 2 of 8
1 23 HARRIS, Mackenzie Wilson Central TC 1:15.37
2 19 EGAN, Mackenzie Wilson Central TC 1:12.05
3 325 COLES, Brooke SO Brentwood TC 1:08.00
4 387 RUMPF, Alexa SO Unattached 1:10.00
5 200 MILLER, Maddox SR Westside Track 1:15.00
6 218 NEELAND, Destiny Sprint Athletics Track 1:17.50
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#6 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
11:15 AM

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 3 of 8

1 331 HAWS, Rachel FR Brentwood TC 1:06.73
2 14 BINEY, Jariel Wilson Central TC 1:06.27
3 8 CALDWELL, Macy SR Anderson County TC 1:05.00
4 104 GRADY, Katelyn Rosie 17- Louisville Track & Field 1:05.00
5 297 MORRIS, Shmyhia SO Whitehaven TC 1:06.48
6 377 MCKINNEY, Elle JR Unattached 1:07.00

Section 4 of 8
1 371 KENDALL, Emma FR Unattached 1:04.73
2 296 MILLER, Chandler SO Whitehaven TC 1:04.30
3 227 CLEMONS, Estella SO Cleveland Express TC 1:04.00
4 199 JENKINS, Iyana 15- Westside Track 1:04.00
5 216 KELLEY, Ta Niyah Sprint Athletics Track 1:04.66
6 83 MOORE, Sarah JR Axis Athletics 1:04.85

Section 5 of 8
1 126 JOHNSON, Lauren FR Hardin Valley TC 1:03.00
2 58 GRINER, Clair South Walton 1:03.00
3 322 STRYKER, Kiersten SO West Jessamine (Jessa 1:02.34
4 178 HERNANDEZ, Kylie 17- Team Kentucky Elite 1:02.72
5 125 JACKSON, Lauryn SR Hardin Valley TC 1:03.00
6 308 HODGE, Lillian JR West Jessamine (Jessa 1:03.50

Section 6 of 8
1 337 STRAUSS, Peyton SO Brentwood TC 1:02.00
2 101 CLARK, Piper 17- Louisville Track & Field 1:01.87
3 112 MIMBELA, Hallie 15- Center Grove Track & X 1:01.78
4 341 ALONGI, Grace SR Unattached 1:01.80
5 389 SMITH, Anna JR Unattached 1:02.00
6 3 TOWNSEND, Emory SO Knoxville West TC 1:02.20

Section 7 of 8
1
2 134 MCGEE, Sydney SR Hardin Valley TC 1:00.88
3 122 GRAY, Lauren FR Hardin Valley TC 1:00.57
4 185 ALLEN, Alexandra 15- Awesome Athletics 59.63
5 102 DOEZEMA, Jenna 17- Louisville Track & Field 59.78
6

Section 8 of 8
1
2 219 PARSONS, Gabby 17- Sprint Athletics Track 59.00
3 222 WINSLOW, Sade 17- Sprint Athletics Track 58.92
4 108 RICHTER, Sophia 17- Louisville Track & Field 57.86
5 70 LANE, Aubrey SR Middle TN Athletics 58.50
6

#5 Boys 400 Meters
@ Southeast 48.81 Will Sumner 2021

11:15 AM
Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 12

1 321 STEWART, Gavin SO West Jessamine (Jessa NT
2 313 MASON, Connor FR West Jessamine (Jessa NT
3 189 MALLOY, Cruz 15- Awesome Athletics NT
4 312 MARTIN, Matthew SO West Jessamine (Jessa NT
5 320 SATTERWHITE, Chase FR West Jessamine (Jessa NT
6 190 WHITE JR, Quincy Awesome Athletics NT

Section 2 of 12
1 197 GRAVES, Jakoby Westside Track NT
2 305 ARNOLD, Evan FR West Jessamine (Jessa NT
3 30 MCBURNEY, Landon Wilson Central TC 1:03.81
4 186 BETHEL, Ryland Awesome Athletics 1:05.88
5 356 FERGUSON, Dru SR Unattached NT
6 289 JOHNSON, Jaylen SR Whitehaven TC NT

Section 3 of 12
1 40 TROUTT, Alden SO CAK TC 1:02.61
2 298 NUNLEY, Dallas Whitehaven TC 1:00.42
3 269 MIDDLETON, Jackson SR Thomas Nelson 59.65
4 36 BLEVINS, Jc SO CAK TC 1:00.00
5 35 WILLIAMS, Brayden SO Wilson Central TC 1:00.56
6 31 MELANCON, Caleb Wilson Central TC 1:02.64

Section 4 of 12
1 332 PANNIER, Patrick SR Brentwood TC 59.00
2 287 CAMPBELL, D'Ante JR Whitehaven TC 58.00
3 271 ROSWALL, Wyatt SR Thomas Nelson 57.21
4 295 MACKEY, Avante Whitehaven TC 57.31
5 39 FULFORD, Silas FR CAK TC 59.00
6 90 COLBERT, Luke 15- Front Runners Track Cl 59.03

Section 5 of 12
1 293 JONES, Kiylen Whitehaven TC 56.00
2 4 WAYBRIGHT, Joshua SR Knoxville West TC 55.80
3 239 BORDER, Benjamin St. Louis Warriors 55.57
4 18 EBERSBERGER, Carte Wilson Central TC 55.65
5 329 FIELDER, Payne FR Brentwood TC 56.00
6 184 CARMICHAEL, Jaiden SO 26 Training Academy 56.76

Section 6 of 12
1 51 WILLETS, Milo 15- Knoxville Youth Athletic 55.39
2 95 STINSON, Noah JR CKY Homeschool 55.00
3 300 SHORT, Zerius SO Whitehaven TC 55.00
4 94 STINSON, Caleb JR CKY Homeschool 55.00
5 291 JONES, Davion Whitehaven TC 55.21
6 204 JONES, Ryan FR Irish Track Club 55.40

Section 7 of 12
1 228 CLEMONS, Owen 8 Cleveland Express TC 55.00
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#5 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
11:15 AM

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
2 52 COOPER, Montavious SR Melrose TC 54.50
3 141 ROME, Ethan FR Hardin Valley TC 54.00
4 41 FINLEY, Andrew SR Lexington Catholic 54.07
5 221 ROCHE, Steve Sprint Athletics Track 54.74
6 336 ROSE, Kyle JR Brentwood TC 55.00

Section 8 of 12
1 171 ABFALL, Noah SR Unattached 54.00
2 245 SAMKING, Ezekial JR St. Louis Warriors 53.63
3 110 SIZEMORE, Cole 15- Louisville Track & Field 53.10
4 340 WHITE, Justin SR Brentwood TC 53.27
5 194 DUDLEY, Malik SO Westside Track 53.69
6 364 HOOKS, Taygen SR Unattached 54.00

Section 9 of 12
1 376 MCGUIRE, Matthew SR Unattached 53.00
2 93 WELDON, Sterling 15- Front Runners Track Cl 52.82
3 80 CULP, Payton SR Axis Athletics 52.78
4 319 ROBERTSON, Mathias SO West Jessamine (Jessa 52.81
5 345 BISKNER, Brycen SR Unattached 53.00
6 339 WHITE, Jackson SO Brentwood TC 53.00

Section 10 of 12
1 54 GRANDBERRY, Christ SR Melrose TC 52.32
2 107 O'BANNON, Terrance 17- Louisville Track & Field 51.25
3 213 ARMSTEAD, Lawrence 17- Sprint Athletics Track 50.92
4 168 HARRIS, Morcellous SO Memphis Central TC 51.22
5 220 PIQUANT, Samuel Sprint Athletics Track 51.57
6 103 DURHAM, Ben 17- Louisville Track & Field 52.50

Section 11 of 12
1
2 192 BOYD, Alexander Westside Track 50.52
3 250 COGNATA, James 17- New England Elite Trac 50.40
4 402 COULTER, Jon Unattached 49.13
5 81 FRANKFATHER, Thatc Axis Athletics 49.88
6

Section 12 of 12
1
2 88 WILMOT, Adrian SR Unattached 49.10
3 140 ROME, Austin SR Hardin Valley TC 48.80
4 290 JOHNSON, Terrick SR Whitehaven TC 48.19
5 111 COLEMAN, Christopher 17- Need 4 Speed 48.50
6

#10 Girls 1 Mile Run
12:35 PM

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 3

1 241 HUEBNER, Magdalena St. Louis Warriors 5:45.00
2 28 KATZENMILLER, Aubr JR Wilson Central TC 5:45.00
3 316 MILLER, Ava SR West Jessamine (Jessa 5:55.00
4 236 MOSLEY, Hannah JR Nashville Track Club 5:55.00
5 151 MITCHELLE, Julianna SO Station Camp TC 6:00.00
6 387 RUMPF, Alexa SO Unattached 6:08.00
7 229 ALEXOPOULOS, Ameli SO Nashville Track Club 6:15.00
8 358 FISHER, Charlie SR Unattached 6:15.00
9 12 HAIRE, Megan JR Anderson County TC 6:15.00
10 370 KELLERMAN, Maggie FR Unattached 6:15.00
11 242 KECK, Emily St. Louis Warriors 6:26.32
12 344 BARKSDALE, Olivia SR Unattached 6:30.00
13 378 NEWSOME, Skye SO Unattached 6:30.00
14 266 ELDRIDGE, America SR Thomas Nelson 6:38.00

Section 2 of 3
1 231 BOWEN, Lily FR Nashville Track Club 5:26.00
2 147 COBB, Abi FR Station Camp TC 5:30.00
3 232 FARRINGER, Lucy FR Nashville Track Club 5:30.00
4 363 HAYES, Kyra SR Unattached 5:30.00
5 61 KNOWLTON, Reece South Walton 5:30.00
6 311 KRATZER, Esther SO West Jessamine (Jessa 5:30.00
7 333 PAUTIENUS, Cari SR Brentwood TC 5:30.00
8 398 WIGAND, Ally Unattached 5:31.00
9 203 FELTNER, Grace JR Irish Track Club 5:32.35
10 177 VANMETER, Linzi FR Unattached 5:34.00
11 384 PARK, Aubrey SO Unattached 5:35.00
12 246 SCHELP, Reece St. Louis Warriors 5:35.00
13 11 FISHER, Kaitlyn SO Anderson County TC 5:36.00
14 64 SCALI, Heidi SR South Walton 5:40.00
15 25 IRVIN, Caroline Wilson Central TC 5:43.00

Section 3 of 3
1 233 GUILLAMONDEGUI, B JR Nashville Track Club 4:55.00
2 176 VANMETER, Andi SR Unattached 5:03.00
3 382 OUELLETTE, Samanth SR Unattached 5:05.96
4 73 RAYL, Jordan JR Middle TN Athletics 5:09.12
5 347 BRAESE, Ann-Marie SR Unattached 5:10.00
6 368 JOHNSON, Ella JR Unattached 5:15.00
7 359 GRAVES, Anna SO Unattached 5:16.00
8 116 ARCHDALE, Maddie SO Hardin Valley TC 5:17.51
9 67 BOUTROS, Sophia FR Middle TN Athletics 5:20.92
10 66 BOUTROS, Gabrielle FR Middle TN Athletics 5:22.45
11 365 HUNT, Virginia SR Unattached 5:23.32
12 403 GARMER, Calysta 8 Unattached 5:24.08
13 397 WEAVER, Kristina FR Knoxville West TC 5:24.41
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#10 Girls 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
12:35 PM

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
14 404 GARMER, Jazzlyn 8 Unattached 5:24.46
15 71 LAUBACH, Hannah JR Middle TN Athletics 5:24.50

#9 Boys 1 Mile Run
12:35 PM

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 5

1 354 DOUGLAS, Pete Unattached 5:12.93
2 149 COWLES, Andrew FR Station Camp TC 5:15.00
3 280 FRIEDMAN, Zacharie JR Scarsdale Relay Team 5:17.00
4 47 MOSER-BRYAN, Rowa FR Knoxville Youth Athletic 5:20.00
5 10 CHANDLER, Conner JR Anderson County TC 5:23.23
6 48 MOSER-BRYAN, Rylan FR Knoxville Youth Athletic 5:24.39
7 270 MOUSER, Sam SO Thomas Nelson 5:37.00
8 264 DEWITT, Will FR Thomas Nelson 5:40.00
9 164 STECKENRIDER, Loga SO McCracken County 5:47.26
10 7 BOLTON, Ethan FR Anderson County TC 6:05.32
11 87 SNYDER, Aiden Axis Athletics 6:45.00
12 6 BASFORD, Ryan SO Anderson County TC NT

Section 2 of 5
1 37 CROSS, Joshua SO CAK TC 4:53.54
2 330 HAMILTON, Wyatt FR Brentwood TC 4:55.00
3 211 LOWE, Jackson SO Heritage TC 4:55.00
4 212 OVERLY, Conner SR Heritage TC 4:55.00
5 348 BREITLING, Parker SO Unattached 4:56.70
6 327 ELLIOTT, Dillon SO Brentwood TC 5:00.00
7 338 WEST, Jack FR Brentwood TC 5:00.00
8 351 COGGIN, Cash JR Unattached 5:01.11
9 49 SPIERDOWIS, Will Knoxville Youth Athletic 5:02.00
10 152 MURRAY, Justus FR Station Camp TC 5:04.00
11 240 COLE, Corbin St. Louis Warriors 5:05.86
12 249 VOIGT, Parker St. Louis Warriors 5:06.39

Section 3 of 5
1 74 ABRAMS, Colin FR Unattached 4:43.30
2 255 DESILVEY, Casey FR Unattached 4:43.97
3 381 ORTEGA, Toniel FR Unattached 4:44.00
4 1 FILLERS, Simon SR Knoxville West TC 4:45.00
5 138 RODRIGUEZ, Alex SR Hardin Valley TC 4:45.90
6 262 MONTES, Armando JR Unattached 4:46.00
7 260 KESSINGER, Connor FR Unattached 4:48.00
8 154 SHINGLETON, Nate JR Station Camp TC 4:50.00
9 373 LAFFERTY, Luke SR Unattached 4:50.00
10 334 PAUTIENUS, Robert SO Brentwood TC 4:50.00
11 326 COX, Nathan JR Brentwood TC 4:50.00
12 207 THOMPSON, Will 15- Irish Track Club 4:51.00

#9 Boys 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
12:35 PM

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 4 of 5

1 42 KENNEDY, Grayson SR Sequatchie County TC 4:34.00
2 113 MIMBELA, Parker 17- Center Grove Track & X 4:34.00
3 130 LONG, Carson SO Hardin Valley TC 4:35.93
4 118 BELL, Ivan JR Hardin Valley TC 4:36.58
5 391 SUNDERLAND, Lathan JR Unattached 4:38.00
6 238 BATAN, Yuri St. Louis Warriors 4:40.00
7 328 FIELDER, Callahan FR Brentwood TC 4:40.00
8 335 RITTLER, Jack SR Brentwood TC 4:40.00
9 399 WILSON, Garrett JR Unattached 4:40.00
10 277 SUGIE, Riku FR Thomas Nelson 4:42.00
11 393 TAPSCOTT, Jacob JR Unattached 4:42.64
12 206 SPALDING, Carson JR Irish Track Club 4:43.00

Section 5 of 5
1 405 SMITH, Keegan FR Unattached 4:20.00
2 128 KELLER, Kaden SR Hardin Valley TC 4:20.11
3 268 HOYES, Lane SR Thomas Nelson 4:22.92
4 247 SNOKE, Adam SR St. Louis Warriors 4:26.19
5 324 CHAPMAN, Brody JR Brentwood TC 4:28.27
6 201 ALBAMONT, Ciro 17- Irish Track Club 4:29.00
7 379 NEWSOME, Thor SR Unattached 4:30.00
8 205 NIX, Aidan 17- Irish Track Club 4:30.00
9 392 TANKERSLEY, Samuel Unattached 4:31.00
10 124 HILLIS, Nathan SR Hardin Valley TC 4:31.95
11 350 CARPENTER, Noah SR Unattached 4:32.00
12 355 DOUGLAS, Will JR Unattached 4:32.56

#44 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
2:00 PM

Lane Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1
2 Brentwood TC (A) A 4:24.00
3 Louisville Track & Field (A) A 3:59.00
4 Sprint Athletics Track (A) A 4:00.00
5 Middle TN Athletics (A) A NT
6

#43 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
2:00 PM

Lane Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1
2 Brentwood TC (A) A NT
3 Whitehaven TC (A) A 3:30.00
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#43 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
2:00 PM

Lane Team Time
4 Whitehaven TC (B) B 3:40.00
5
6

#16 Girls 4000m DMR
@ Southeast 14:30.51 Arkansas Track Club 2021

2:20 PM
Lane Team Time
Section 1 of 2

1 Team 901 (A) A NT
2 Siegel TC (A) A NT
3 Wilson Central TC (A) A NT

Section 2 of 2
1 Hardin Valley TC (A) A 12:50.00
2 Anderson County TC (A) A 13:58.00
3 St. Louis Warriors (A) A 14:00.00
4 South Walton (A) A NT

#15 Boys 4000m DMR
@ Southeast 11:38.68 Harrison 2021

2:20 PM
Lane Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1 Hardin Valley TC (A) A 10:45.00
2 St. Louis Warriors (A) A 11:00.00
3 Station Camp TC (A) A 11:05.00
4 Irish Track Club (A) A 11:20.00
5 Team 901 (A) A NT
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